
ZURN BPIR PRODUCT LIST 

Product Code Product Description Product Type Code Product Type Description

Z10-CP 38mm FLUSH TUBE ELBOW C/Pl S Stock Product
Z10-RB 38mm FLUSH TUBE ELBOWS R/Br S Stock Product
Z11-CP 38mm FLUSH TUBE ELBOW NUT C/Pl S Stock Product
Z11-RB 38mm FLUSH TUBE ELBOW NUT R/Br S Stock Product
Z15 ZURN FLUSH TUBE STAND-OFF BRACKETS - CP S Stock Product
Z17-M ZURN MS SENSOR FOR MOTORISED ACTUATOR S Stock Product
Z17-SL ZURN EM SENSOR WITH SOLO ACTUATOR BLD Build Item
Z18 6V SOLENOID VALVE I Indent Product
Z-1996-24 ZURN 610x610mm MOP SINK MODEL 24 MOULDED RESIN FLOOR MOUNTED - (Complete) BLD Build Item
Z-1996-24-XW ZURN 610x610mm MOP SINK MODEL 24 MOULDED RESIN FLOOR MOUNTED - (Incomplete, waste to be fitted) S Stock Product
Z-1996-36 ZURN 910x610mm MOP SINK MODEL 36 MOULDED RESIN FLOOR MOUNTED - (Complete) BLD Build Item
Z-1996-36-XW ZURN 910x610mm MOP SINK MODEL 36 MOULDED RESIN FLOOR MOUNTED (Incomplete, waste to be fitted) S Stock Product
Z19A 1/8" PLASTIC OLIVE WHITE S Stock Product
Z19B 1/16" PLASTIC OLIVE BLACK S Stock Product
Z1A ZURN ZH-6152XL SINGLE FLUSH W.C OVERHAUL KIT S Stock Product
Z1B Z6140 OVERHAUL KIT S Stock Product
Z1C Z6000XL OVERHAUL KIT - EXPOSED S Stock Product
Z1D ZURN CONCEALED URINAL VALVE OVERHAUL KIT S Stock Product
Z1D-SP ZURN URINAL VALVE OVERHAUL KIT with SOLENOID (fitted) BLD Build Item
Z1E DUAL FLUSH OVERHAUL KIT S Stock Product
Z22C ZURN INLET TAIL PIECE CHROME I Indent Product
Z23 CONNECTOR 1/4 x 1/8 S Stock Product
Z23A 1/4" UNION NUT & OLIVE S Stock Product
Z23JG JG CONNECTOR 1/4 x 1/8 (FITS ONTO Z44A) S Stock Product
Z23JG90 JG CONNECTOR 1/4x1/8 90 DEG (FITS ONTO Z40) S Stock Product
Z24 ZURN 1/16" X 1/4" BRASS COMPRESSION UNION WITH BLACK/WHITE OLIVE (FITS ONTO ZURN BODY ABOVE Z40) S Stock Product
Z24A ZURN 1/16"  BRASS UNION NUT &  BLACK OLIVE S Stock Product
Z25 ZURN TOILET SINGLE FLUSH VALVE DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY KIT S Stock Product
Z25-4.5 ZURN 4.5L SINGLE FLUSH DIAPHRAGM KIT S Stock Product
Z25-4.8 ZURN TOILET SINGLE FLUSH 4.8L DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY KIT S Stock Product
Z25-DF ZURN TOILET DUAL FLUSH DIAPHRAM KIT WITH BLUE Z30-DF FLOW RING S Stock Product
Z25-INSERT-ORANGE ZURN ORANGE DIAPHRAGM BYPASS INSERT S Stock Product
Z25-LP ZURN TOILET LOW PRESSURE DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY KIT S Stock Product
Z25-METRO ZURN METRO TOILET FLUSH VALVE DIAPHRAM KIT I Indent Product
Z25U  ZURN URINAL FLUSH VALVE DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY KIT BLD Build Item
Z26 WC TRIP MECHANISM S Stock Product
Z27 URINAL TRIP MECHANISM BLACK S Stock Product
Z30-0.5 0.5L FLOW RING - BLACK (THICK RING WITH SMOOTH EDGE) S Stock Product
Z30-12 YELLOW 12L FLOW RING S Stock Product
Z30-3 BLACK 3L FLOW RING (SERRATED EDGE) S Stock Product
Z30-9 GREEN 9L FLOW RING S Stock Product
Z30-DF ZURN BLUE FLOW RING FOR DUAL FLUSH VALVE S Stock Product
Z3-19-300CP 19mm V/Br 300mm CP S Stock Product
Z3-19-300RB 19mm V/Br 300mm R/Br S Stock Product
Z33 ZURN SINGLE FLUSH PLASTIC PUSH BUTTON WITH ACTUATOR S Stock Product
Z3-32-300RB 32mm V/Br 300mm R/Br S Stock Product
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Z3-38-300CP 38mm V/BR PIPE 300mm C/Plated S Stock Product
Z3-38-400RB 38mm V/BR 400mm R/Brass S Stock Product
Z3-38-600CP 38mm V/BR 600mm C/Plated S Stock Product
Z3-38-600RB 38mm V/BR 600mm R/Brass S Stock Product
Z34 ZURN SINGLE FLUSH CHROME PUSH BUTTON WITH ACTUATOR S Stock Product
Z34-90 ZURN METAL PUSH BUTTON WITH JG 90 DEG ELBOWS BLD Build Item
Z34B METAL BUTTON SPRING S Stock Product
Z34-MAHY ZURN COMPLETE HYDRAULIC PUSH BUTTON ASSEMBLY WITH LARGE METAL BUTTON - MAHY PROJECT I Indent Product
Z35 ZURN BLUE PLASTIC COVER S Stock Product
Z36 S-30 HARD ELBOW WASHER S Stock Product
Z4 ZURN RUBBER DUCK BILL FOR VACUUM BREAKER FLUSH PIPE S Stock Product
Z40 HYDRAULIC ACTUATOR COMPLETE S Stock Product
Z40A R/ KIT Z6000-L-HANDLE/BUTTON S Stock Product
Z40A-1 Z6000 HANDLE COMPLETE S Stock Product
Z40B HANDLE R/KIT Z6140 TOGGLE VALVE S Stock Product
Z40B-2 Z6000 1" C/P BUTTON COMPLETE S Stock Product
Z40D ZURN HALF FLUSH HYDRAULIC ACTUATOR S Stock Product
Z40D-PIN HYD. ACTUATOR PIN 1/2 FLUSH S Stock Product
Z40F ACTUATOR CAP RB I Indent Product
Z40G ZURN ACTUATOR NUT FROM Z-6140 I Indent Product
Z40-M MS MOTORISED ACTUATOR S Stock Product
Z40-PIN HYD. ACTUATOR PIN FULL FLUSH S Stock Product
Z40RK REPAIR KIT FOR HYD. ACTUATOR S Stock Product
Z40RK-D 1/2 FLUSH REPAIR KIT S Stock Product
Z42 H27 1 1/2" RUBBER WASHER FOR ELBOW NUT S Stock Product
Z42A H26 1 1/2" SLIP WASHER FOR ELBOW NUT S Stock Product
Z43 HANDLE ONLY FOR 1" STOP R/B - OBSOLETE SELL Z51 REPAIR I Indent Product
Z44 ZURN HYDRAULIC PUSH BUTTON REPAIR KIT S Stock Product
Z44A ZURN PUSH BUTTON ACTUATOR S Stock Product
Z44B ZURN METAL BUTTON & COVER LESS ACTUATOR BLD Build Item
Z46 ZURN 40mm C/P TUBE FLANGE S Stock Product
Z51 R/KIT FOR R/Brass 1" STOP S Stock Product
Z51A R/Kit 1" C/P STOP S Stock Product
Z52 ZURN REPAIR KIT FOR CONCEALED BRASS 40mm ISOLATOR S Stock Product
Z52A R/Kit 1 1/2" C/P STOP S Stock Product
Z53-CP COVER C/P S Stock Product
Z53-RB BRASS COVER R/B S Stock Product
Z6 CONCEALED 1" STOP VALVE - WITH TURN HANDLE S Stock Product
Z-6000-1 ZURN UNIVERSAL EXPOSED VALVE BODY ONLY WITH LEVER HANDLE BLD Build Item
Z-6000-BVH-VALVE EXPOSED VALVE WITH HANDLE S Stock Product
Z-6000-BV-VALVE C/P EXPOSED VALVE S Stock Product
Z-6000L-25 ZURN LP EXPOSED WC FLUSH VALVE c/w 25mm ISOLATOR & LEVER HANDLE (100-150kpa) BLD Build Item
Z-6000L-40 ZURN LP EXPOSED WC FLUSH VALVE c/w 40mm ISOLATOR & LEVER HANDLE (40-100kpa) BLD Build Item
Z-6000L-40-ULP ZURN LP EXPOSED WC FLUSH VALVE c/w 40mm ISOLATOR & LEVER HANDLE FITTED WITH ULP DIAPHRAGM (25-40kpa) BLD Build Item
Z-6000L-BD ZURN EXPOSED BELVA DELUXE REPLACEMENT VALVE ONLY C/W BUTTON BLD Build Item
Z-6000L-BD-H ZURN EXPOSED RIGHT ANGLED BELVA DELUXE REPLACEMENT VALVE ONLY c/w LEVER HANDLE BLD Build Item
Z-6000L-BD-H-ULP ZURN EXPOSED RIGHT ANGLED BELVA DELUXE REPLACEMENT VALVE ONLY c/w LEVER HANDLE & ULP DIAPHRAGM KIT (25-40kpa) BLD Build Item
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Z-6000L-BD-ULP ZURN EXPOSED BELVA DELUXE REPLACEMENT VALVE ONLY c/w BUTTON & ULP DIAPHRAGM KIT (25-40kpa) BLD Build Item
Z-6000L-BV ZURN EXPOSED BELVA REPLACEMENT VALVE ONLY C/W BUTTON BLD Build Item
Z-6000L-BV-H ZURN EXPOSED RIGHT ANGLED BELVA REPLACEMENT VALVE ONLY C/W LEVER HANDLE BLD Build Item
Z-6000L-BV-H-ULP ZURN EXPOSED RIGHT ANGLED BELVA REPLACEMENT VALVE ONLY c/w LEVER HANDLE & ULP DIAPHRAGM KIT (25-40kpa) BLD Build Item
Z-6000L-BV-ULP ZURN EXPOSED BELVA REPLACEMENT VALVE ONLY c/w BUTTON & ULP DIAPHRAGM KIT (25-40kpa) BLD Build Item
Z-6000L-SL-40 ZURN LP EXPOSED SLUICE SINK FLUSH VALVE c/w 40mm ISOLATOR & LEVER HANDLE (40-100kpa) BLD Build Item
Z-6000L-SL-40-ULP ZURN LP EXPOSED SLUICE SINK FLUSH VALVE c/w 40mm ISOLATOR & LEVER HANDLE FITTED WITH ULP DIAPHRAGM KIT (25-40kpa) BLD Build Item
Z-6000L-ST ZURN EXPOSED STUART REPLACEMENT VALVE ONLY c/w BUTTON BLD Build Item
Z-6000L-ST-H ZURN EXPOSED RIGHT ANGLED STUART REPLACEMENT VALVE ONLY c/w LEVER HANDLE BLD Build Item
Z-6000L-ST-H-ULP ZURN LP EXPOSED RIGHT ANGLED STUART REPLACEMENT VALVE ONLY c/w LEVER HANDLE & ULP DIAPHRAGM KIT (25-40kpa) BLD Build Item
Z-6000L-ST-ULP ZURN LP EXPOSED STUART REPLACEMENT VALVE ONLY c/w BUTTON & ULP DIAPHRAGM KIT (25-40kpa) BLD Build Item
Z-6000XL ZURN MP EXPOSED WC FLUSH VALVE c/w 25mm ISOLATOR & LEVER HANDLE (150-500kpa) - COMPLETE BLD Build Item
Z-6000XL-SL ZURN MP EXPOSED SLUICE SINK FLUSH VALVE c/w 25mm ISOLATOR & LEVER HANDLE (150-500kpa) BLD Build Item
Z-6000XL-XW ZURN MP EXPOSED WC FLUSH VALVE c/w 25mm ISOLATOR & LEVER HANDLE (150-500kpa) - Incomplete S Stock Product
Z6140-1 replacement valve assembly for Z6140 BLD Build Item
Z6190WG ZURN ELECTRONIC SLAB URINAL FLUSHING SYSTEM with WATERGUARD SENSOR (not suitable for bowl urinals) BLD Build Item
Z6190WG2 ZURN URINAL FLUSH VALVE (double) c/w WATERGUARD SENSOR  & 2 x 1/8" SOLENOIDS BLD Build Item
Z6190WG3 ZURN URINAL FLUSHING VALVES BLD Build Item
Z6195WG DO NOT SELL -ZURN ELECTRONIC SLAB URINAL FLUSHING SYSTEM (not suitable for bowl urinals) - USE CODE Z6190WG BLD Build Item
Z6CP 1" STOP VALVE - EXPOSED C/P S Stock Product
Z7 3/4" STOP VALVE - BRASS S Stock Product
Z7000-VB 1/2" AIR VACUUM BREAKER S Stock Product
Z7300-CART Z7300  BLUE METAL CARTRIDGE (for new valve) S Stock Product
Z7300-HA-3P Z7300 HANDLE ADAPTOR I Indent Product
Z7300-LH ZURN Z7300 LEVER HANDLE KIT S Stock Product
Z7300-MT ZURN Z7300 METAL TRIM PACK, ETCHED LETTERING - INCLUDES FACEPLATE & HANDLE S Stock Product
Z7300-SS-MT ZURN TEMPGUARD 3 PRESSURE BALANCED CONCEALED SHOWER MIXER F1/2" S Stock Product
Z7300-TPK ZURN Z7300 LESS HANDLE AND ESCUTCHEON S Stock Product
Z7600-CART TEMP GUARD II BLUE CARTRIDGE discontinued product I Indent Product
Z8-CP VACUUM BREAKER NUT C/Pl S Stock Product
Z8-RB VACUUM BREAKER NUT R/Br S Stock Product
Z8S-CP SLUICE NUT C/P c/w- GASKETS S Stock Product
Z9-38-150CP ZURN 155mm SLUICE VALVE FLUSH TUBE S Stock Product
Z9-38-300RB 38mm FLUSH TUBE 300mm R/Br I Indent Product
Z9-38-400CP 38mm FLUSH TUBE 400mm C/Pl S Stock Product
Z9-38-400RB 38mm FLUSH TUBE 400mm R/Br S Stock Product
Z9-38-500-WA 20" WASTE ARM S Stock Product
Z9-38-600CP 38mm FLUSH TUBE 600mm C/Pl S Stock Product
Z9-38-600RB 38mm FLUSH TUBE 600mm R/Br S Stock Product
ZA2 MDI ST ST 345x345x1.5mm ACCESS PANEL, BLANK - COMPLETE BLD Build Item
ZA2-HD MDI ST ST 345x345x2mm HD ACCESS PANEL, BLANK  - COMPLETE BLD Build Item
ZA2-HD-SP MDI ST ST 345x450x2mm HD ACCESS PANEL, BLANK - COMPLETE BLD Build Item
ZA2-HD-SP-MIR MDI ST ST 345x450x2.0mm HD ACCESS PANEL, MIRROR FINISH - COMPLETE BLD Build Item
ZA3 ZURN ST ST 345x345x1.5mm ACCESS PANEL TO SUIT ZURN BUTTON - COMPLETE BLD Build Item
ZA3-HD ZURN ST ST 345x345x2.0mm HD ACCESS PANEL TO SUIT ZURN BUTTON - COMPLETE BLD Build Item
ZA3-SP ZURN ST ST 345x450x1.5mm ACCESS PANEL TO SUIT ZURN BUTTON - COMPLETE BLD Build Item
ZA8-HD-SP MDI ST ST 345x450x2mm HD ACCESS PANEL WITH SINGLE 16mm PIEZO BUTTON  HOLE - COMPLETE BLD Build Item
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ZA-B MDI ST ST 345xX345x1.5mm ACCESS PANEL & FRAME, BLANK BLD Build Item
Z-ADAPT-BD-CP BD ADAPTOR C/P BLD Build Item
Z-ADAPT-BV-CP BV ADAPTORS C/P BLD Build Item
Z-ADAPT-ST-CP ST ADAPTOR C/P BLD Build Item
ZA-EMS ZURN ST ST 345x345x1.5mm ACCESS PANEL & FRAME WITH EM SENSOR - COMPLETE BLD Build Item
ZA-EMSS ZURN ST ST 345x345x1.5mm ACCESS PANEL & FRAME WITH EM SENSOR & OVER RIDE SWITCH - COMPLETE BLD Build Item
ZA-EMSS-SP ZURN ST ST 345x450x1.5mm ACCESS PANEL & FRAME WITH EM SENSOR & OVERIDE BUTTON - COMPLETE BLD Build Item
ZA-H ZURN ST ST 345x345x1.5mm ACCESS PANEL & FRAME TO SUIT ZURN BUTTON - COMPLETE BLD Build Item
ZA-H-SP ZURN ST ST 345x450x1.5mm ACCESS PANEL & FRAME TO SUIT ZURN BUTTON - COMPLETE BLD Build Item
Z-BS-24 ZURN 24" BUMPER GUARD PAIR BLD Build Item
ZDF-6152-1 DUAL FLUSH VALVE - BODY ONLY S Stock Product
ZDF-6152L-25 DUAL FLUSH VALVE NON POTABLE WITH 25mm ISOLATOR - VALVE ONLY BLD Build Item
ZDF-6152XL ZURN DUAL FLUSH WC VALVE ONLY, MAIN PRESSURE (150-500kpa) BLD Build Item
ZDF-6152XL-XW DUAL FLUSH VALVE MAINS PRESSURE - VALVE ONLY EX WORKS S Stock Product
ZDF-B ZURN ST ST 250x150mm DUAL FLUSH PANEL c/w BLACK PLASTIC BUTTONS BLD Build Item
ZDF-BA ZURN ST ST 345x345mm DUAL FLUSH ACCESS PANEL c/w BLACK PLASTIC BUTTONS BLD Build Item
ZDF-P ZURN ST ST 210x150mm DUAL FLUSH PUSH PANEL - COMPLETE BLD Build Item
ZDF-P6 D/F PLASTIC ACTUATORS S Stock Product
ZDF-PA ZURN ST ST 345x345x1.5mm DUAL FLUSH ACCESS PANEL & FRAME - COMPLETE BLD Build Item
ZDF-PA1 ZURN ST ST 345x345x1.5mm DUAL FLUSH ACCESS PANEL - COMPLETE BLD Build Item
ZDF-PA-POL ZURN ST ST 345x345x1.5mm DUAL FLUSH ACCESS PANEL c/w POLISHED ST ST PUSH PLATE BLD Build Item
ZDF-PA-SW ZURN ST ST 345x345x1.5mm DUAL FLUSH ACCESS PANEL c/w RAISED WHITE PUSH PLATE (suitable for disabled use) BLD Build Item
ZDF-P-AU2 D/F PUSH PANEL SATIN WITH ACTUATORS - AUSTRALIA BLD Build Item
ZDF-PC ZURN ST ST 330x330x1.5mm DUAL FLUSH ACCESS PANEL & FRAME WITH CONCEALED FIXINGS - COMPLETE BLD Build Item
ZDF-PC1 D/F CONC. ACCESS PUSH PANEL -  ETCHED BLD Build Item
ZDF-PC-AU ZURN ST ST 330x330x1.5mm DUAL FLUSH CONCEALED ACCESS PANEL WITHOUT ACTUATORS - AUSTRALIA BLD Build Item
ZDF-PC-AU2 ZURN ST ST 330x330x1.5mm DUAL FLUSH CONCEALED ACCESS PANEL WITH ACTUATORS - AUSTRALIA BLD Build Item
ZDF-PC-HORIZON HOTEL ZURN DF ST ST 330x330x0.9mm DUAL FLUSH CONCEALED FIXING ACCESS PANEL - HORIZON HOTEL REPLACEMENT S Stock Product
ZDF-PC-HORIZON HOTEL-B ZURN DF ST ST 330x330x0.9mm DUAL FLUSH CONCEALED FIXING ACCESS PANEL - HORIZON HOTEL REPLACEMENT NO ZURN LOGO ETCHING S Stock Product
ZDF-PC-POL ZURN ST ST 330x330x1.5mm DUAL FLUSH ACCESS PANEL c/w CONCEALED FIXINGS & POLISHED ST ST PUSH PLATE BLD Build Item
ZDF-PC-SW ZURN ST ST 330x330x1.5mm DUAL FLUSH ACCESS PANEL c/w RAISED WHITE PUSH PLATE & CONCEALED FIXINGS BLD Build Item
ZDF-PC-SWB-BL ZURN ST ST 330x330x1.5mm DUAL FLUSH ACCESS PANEL c/w BLUE BRAILLE PUSH PLATE & CONCEALED FIXINGS BLD Build Item
ZDF-PC-SWB-WH ZURN ST ST 330x330x1.5mm DUAL FLUSH ACCESS PANEL c/w WHITE BRAILLE PUSH PLATE & CONCEALED FIXINGS (suitable for disabled use) BLD Build Item
ZDF-P-POL ZURN ST ST 210x150x1.5mm DUAL FLUSH PANEL c/w POLISHED ST ST PUSH PLATE BLD Build Item
ZDF-P-RK ZDF-P PUSH PANEL REPAIR KIT - Used to upgrade ZDF Panel reusing the backing plate , springs and screws S Stock Product
ZDF-P-SW ZURN ST ST DUAL FLUSH PANEL c/w RAISED WHITE PUSH PLATE (suitable for accessible use) - OLD CODE BLD Build Item
ZDF-P-SWB-WH ZURN DUAL FLUSH PUSH PLATE WITH BRAILLE PANEL- WHITE BLD Build Item
ZE-6152XL-240-SF ZURN CONCEALED M/P SINGLE FLUSH VALVE WITH ACL 240V SOLENOID FOR ELECTRONIC CONTROL BLD Build Item
ZE-6152XL-240-UR ZURN CONCEALED M/P URINAL FLUSH VALVE WITH ACL 240V SOLENOID FOR ELECTRONIC CONTROL BLD Build Item
ZE-6152XL-24-SF ZURN CONCEALED M/P SINGLE FLUSH VALVE WITH ACL 24V SOLENOID FOR ELECTRONIC CONTROL BLD Build Item
ZEM-6152XL ZURN CONCEALED WC  FLUSH VALVE MAINS PRESSURE WITH MOTORISED ACTUATOR BLD Build Item
Z-EMS ZURN PLATE 120 X 120 C/W ES SENSOR AND POWER PACK BLD Build Item
ZEMS-CONVERSION ZURN EMS CONVERSION KIT FROM ES SENSOR WITHOUT OVER RIDE (old style) BLD Build Item
Z-EMSS ZURN PLATE 120 X 120 C/W ES SENSOR, OVERIDE BUTTON AND POWER PACK BLD Build Item
ZEMSS-6152XL ZURN CONCEALED WC SENSOR FLUSH VALVE MAINS PRESSURE c/w OVER-RIDE SWITCH O Obsolete Product
ZEMSS-CONVERSION ZURN EMS-S CONVERSION KIT FROM ES-S SENSOR (old style) c/w OVER RIDE BUTTON BLD Build Item
ZES-5 ZURN EMS 120 X 120 FACE PLATE WITH RADIUSED EDGE BLD Build Item
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ZES-6 ZURN EMSS 120 X 120 FACE PLATE WITH OVERIDE BUTTON HOLE BLD Build Item
ZES-6152XL-6-1 ZURN ES VALVE ONLY WITH 6v SOLENOID (OLD STYLE ES ELCTRONIC) BLD Build Item
ZE-Z40-24 ZURN 24V ACL SOLENOID ACTUATOR KIT BLD Build Item
ZE-Z40-240 ZURN 240V ACL SOLENOID ACTUATOR KIT BLD Build Item
ZE-Z40-6 ZURN 6V SOLENOID ACTUATOR KIT BLD Build Item
ZH-6140-1 ZURN UNIVERSAL CONCEALED ZURN VALVE BODY ONLY c/w- FLOW RING SET BLD Build Item
ZH-6140-1-XW ZURN CONCEALED VALVE BODY ONLY - INCOMPLETE S Stock Product
ZH-6152L-25 ZURN LP CONCEALED WC SINGLE FLUSH VALVE WITH 25mm ISOLATOR NON POTABLE (100-150kpa) BLD Build Item
ZH-6152L-40 ZURN CONCEALED LOW PRESSURE SINGLE FLUSH TOILET VALVE WITH 40MM ISOLATOR (40-100kPa) AND CHROME PLATED METAL BUTTON BLD Build Item
ZH-6152L-40-P ZURN CONCEALED SINGLE WC FLUSH VALVE WITH 40mm ISOLATOR (40-100KPA) AND PLASTIC BUTTON - COMPLETE BLD Build Item
ZH-6152L-40-P-XW ZURN CONCEALED SINGLE WC FLUSH VALVE WITH 40mm ISOLATOR (40-100KPA) AND PLASTIC BUTTON - INCOMPLETE S Stock Product
ZH-6152L-40-VP ZURN LP CONCEALED WC SINGLE FLUSH VALVE c/w VP BUTTON & 40mm ISOLATOR NON POTABLE(40-100kpa) BLD Build Item
ZH-6152L-40-XW ZURN CONCEALED LOW PRESSURE SINGLE FLUSH TOILET VALVE WITH 40MM ISOLATOR (40-100kPa) AND CHROME PLATED METAL BUTTON - EX WORKS S Stock Product
ZH-6152L-BD ZURN CONCEALED BELVA REPLACEMENT VALVE ONLY WITH REMOTE BUTTON BLD Build Item
ZH-6152L-BD-ULP ZURN LP CONCEALED BELVA DELUXE REPLACEMENT VALVE ONLY with ULP DIAPHRAGM KIT  (25-40KPA) BLD Build Item
ZH-6152L-BV ZURN CONCEALED BELVA REPLACEMENT VALVE ONLY BLD Build Item
ZH-6152L-BV-ULP ZURN LP CONCEALED BELVA REPLACEMENT VALVE ONLY WITH ULP DIAPHRAGM KIT (25-40KPA) BLD Build Item
ZH-6152L-BV-VALVE FLUSHING VALVE S Stock Product
ZH-6152L-SL-25 ZURN LP CONCEALED SLUICE SINK FLUSH VALVE c/w 25mm ISOLATOR NON POTABLE, METAL BUTTON (100-150kpa) BLD Build Item
ZH-6152L-SL-40 ZURN LP CONCEALED SLUICE SINK FLUSH VALVEc/w 40mm ISOLATOR NON POTABLE, METAL BUTTON (40-100kpa) BLD Build Item
ZH-6152L-ST ZURN CONCEALED STUART REPLACEMENT VALVE ONLY BLD Build Item
ZH-6152-SP2 FLUSH VALVE TO SUIT WARDEN with remote solenoid valve BLD Build Item
ZH-6152XL-EXELOO ZURN CONCEALED SINGLE WC FLUSH VALVE WITH 25mm ISOLATOR (150-500kpa) - NO PUSH BUTTON REQUIRED BLD Build Item
ZH-6152XL-M ZURN CONCEALED SINGLE WC FLUSH VALVE WITH 25mm ISOLATOR (150-500kpa) METAL BUTTON - COMPLETE BLD Build Item
ZH-6152XL-M-XW ZURN CONCEALED SINGLE WC FLUSH VALVE WITH 25mm ISOLATOR (150-500kpa) METAL BUTTON - (INCOMPLETE) S Stock Product
ZH-6152XL-P ZURN CONCEALED SINGLE FLUSH TOILET VALVE WITH 25mm ISOLATOR (150-500kpa) AND BLACK PLASTIC BUTTON BLD Build Item
ZH-6152XL-PO-03 ZURN MP SINGLE WC FLUSH VALVE & DELABIE COLD BASIN VALVE TO SUIT FRANKE COMBI EXTENSION BOX (150-500kpa) BLD Build Item
ZH-6152XL-PO-10 ZURN MP SINGLE WC FLUSH VALVE & DELABIE COLD BASIN VALVE TO SUIT 100mm DUCT (150-500kpa) BLD Build Item
ZH-6152XL-PO-20 ZURN MP SINGLE WC FLUSH VALVE & DELABIE COLD BASIN VALVE TO SUIT 200mm DUCT (150-500kpa) BLD Build Item
ZH-6152XL-SL ZURN CONCEALED SLUICE SINK FLUSH VALVE WITH 25mm ISOLATOR (150-500KPA) METAL BUTTON BLD Build Item
ZH-6152XL-VP ZURN CONCEALED SINGLE WC FLUSH VALVE c/w VP BUTTON SET (150-500kpa) BLD Build Item
ZH-6152XL-VP-ACC ZURN CONCEALED SINGLE WC FLUSH VALVE c/w ACCESSIBLE VP BUTTON SET (150-500kpa) I Indent Product
ZH-6190-1 ZURN URINAL FLUSH VALVE BODY, 25mm ISOLATOR & FLUSH PIPE ONLY - obsolete I Indent Product
ZH-6190XL-M ZURN CONCEALED URINAL FLUSH VALVE WITH METAL BUTTON, 25mm ISOLATOR & 32mm FLUSH TUBE BLD Build Item
ZH-6195XL-M DO NOT SELL - NOT SUITABLE FOR BOWL URINALS I Indent Product
Z-HH ZURN HOSE & BRACKET FOR CLEANERS SINK S Stock Product
ZL-FPK LOW PR. FLUSH PIPE KIT - METAL (only suitable for use with Z6000L models including retro) BLD Build Item
ZL-FPK-P ZURN PLASTIC FLUSH PIPE KIT (suitable for use with retro flush valves) BLD Build Item
ZLP ZURN 40mm L.P. STOP VALVE- BRASS CONCEALED S Stock Product
ZLPC ZURN 40mm LP STOP VALVE C/P EXPOSED S Stock Product
Z-P10 ZURN BEDPAN WASHER COUPLING NUT (suits exposed sluice sink valves) I Indent Product
Z-SF ZURN MOP SINK FAUCET WALL MOUNTED c/w WALL STRUT & BUCKET SUPPORT - MACHINED BLD Build Item
Z-SF-1996-VB-RK ZURN SINK FAUCET PRE 1996 VACUUM BREAKER REPAIR KIT - OLD STYLE S Stock Product
Z-SF-843M1-VB-RK ZURN SINK FAUCET VACUUM BREAKER REPAIR KIT - NEW STYLE S Stock Product
Z-SF-G65336 ZURN SINK FAUCET INLET UNION - NEW O Obsolete Product
Z-SF-G67882 ZURN SINK FAUCET ANGLED INLET UNION S Stock Product
Z-SF-G67945 ZURN SINK FAUCET SPOUT ASSEMBLY C/W VACUUM BREAKER S Stock Product
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Z-SF-G67959 KITCHEN PRE-RINSE ECCENTRICS I Indent Product
Z-SF-GASKET ZURN Z-SF INLET UNION GASKET S Stock Product
Z-SF-HDL-RK -SF 1996 HANDLE REP. KIT S Stock Product
Z-SF-RK-3 Cold cartridge Z-SF (1/4 TURN) S Stock Product
Z-SF-RK-4 Hot cartridge  Z-SF (1/4 TURN) S Stock Product
Z-SF-XW ZURN MOP SINK FAUCET WALL MOUNTED c/w WALL STRUT & BUCKET SUPPORT - NOT MACHINED S Stock Product
Z-TUNDISH-ZPF ZURN STAINLESS 3-INLET INWALL TUNDISH 40mm BSP MALE OUTLET I Indent Product
Z-VSH Zurn Tundish-VSH S Stock Product
Z-WG-24 MODEL 24 WALL GUARD 2-SIDED (2 x 610mm panels) BLD Build Item
ZXL-FPK EXPOSED POTABLE FLUSH PIPE SET METAL (only suitable for use with Z6000XL valve) BLD Build Item
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